
Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

ÁRENDÁŠ Laura 03/09/2007 1
KLEŠTINCOVÁ Nina 03/04/2008 7
KRNOVÁ Lujza 03/01/2007 2
ŠTEFÁNIKOVÁ Nataša 01/01/2008 10

GÁLOVÁ Hanka 01/01/2009 8
NEMCOVÁ Dorotka 01/01/2008 6
OSLANCOVÁ Frederika 01/01/2008 9

PONČÁKOVÁ Natália 01/01/2007 5
ROSENBERGEROVÁ Ella 13/06/2008 3
TULEJOVÁ Zuzana 15/10/2008 3
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Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank Notes
1 AŠ Bratislava AŠB SVK 3.333333
2 Willard-BŠK WILLARD KE SVK 3.666667
3 KŠŠ Zvolen KŠŠ ZV SVK 7.666667
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Referee(s):

AŠ Bratislava AŠB / SVK

Willard-BŠK WILLARD KE / SVK

KŠŠ Zvolen KŠŠ ZV / SVK
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3 ROSENBERGEROVÁ Ella 5 5 3 3 KRNOVÁ Lujza 6

1 PONČÁKOVÁ Natália 5 10 8 5 ÁRENDÁŠ Laura 5

2 TULEJOVÁ Zuzana 5 15 10 2 KLEŠTINCOVÁ Nina 4

1 PONČÁKOVÁ Natália 5 20 15 5 KRNOVÁ Lujza 6

3 ROSENBERGEROVÁ Ella 5 25 15 0 KLEŠTINCOVÁ Nina 4

2 TULEJOVÁ Zuzana 5 30 19 4 ÁRENDÁŠ Laura 5

1 PONČÁKOVÁ Natália 2 32 24 5 KLEŠTINCOVÁ Nina 4

2 TULEJOVÁ Zuzana 7 39 36 12 KRNOVÁ Lujza 6

3 ROSENBERGEROVÁ Ella 3 42 41 5 ÁRENDÁŠ Laura 5

Referee: ZÁVODSKÁ Katarína (AŠB / SVK)
Referee: RUSŇÁKOVÁ Alexandra (AŠB / SVK)

3 NEMCOVÁ Dorotka 4 4 5 5 KRNOVÁ Lujza 6

1 OSLANCOVÁ Frederika 0 4 10 5 ÁRENDÁŠ Laura 5

2 GÁLOVÁ Hanka 4 8 12 2 KLEŠTINCOVÁ Nina 4

1 OSLANCOVÁ Frederika 4 12 20 8 KRNOVÁ Lujza 6

3 NEMCOVÁ Dorotka 6 18 25 5 KLEŠTINCOVÁ Nina 4

2 GÁLOVÁ Hanka 0 18 30 5 ÁRENDÁŠ Laura 5

1 OSLANCOVÁ Frederika 1 19 35 5 KLEŠTINCOVÁ Nina 4

2 GÁLOVÁ Hanka 1 20 40 5 KRNOVÁ Lujza 6

3 NEMCOVÁ Dorotka 2 22 45 5 ÁRENDÁŠ Laura 5

3 NEMCOVÁ Dorotka 3 3 5 5 TULEJOVÁ Zuzana 6

1 OSLANCOVÁ Frederika 1 4 10 5 ROSENBERGEROVÁ Ella 5

2 GÁLOVÁ Hanka 2 6 15 5 PONČÁKOVÁ Natália 4

1 OSLANCOVÁ Frederika 1 7 20 5 TULEJOVÁ Zuzana 6

3 NEMCOVÁ Dorotka 3 10 25 5 PONČÁKOVÁ Natália 4

2 GÁLOVÁ Hanka 0 10 30 5 ROSENBERGEROVÁ Ella 5

1 OSLANCOVÁ Frederika 4 14 35 5 PONČÁKOVÁ Natália 4

2 GÁLOVÁ Hanka 6 20 40 5 TULEJOVÁ Zuzana 6

3 NEMCOVÁ Dorotka 5 25 45 5 ROSENBERGEROVÁ Ella 5

Referee: RUSŇÁKOVÁ Alexandra (AŠB / SVK)
Referee: ZÁVODSKÁ Katarína (AŠB / SVK)
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Place Name Clubs Country
1 Willard-BŠK WILLARD KE SVK
2 AŠ Bratislava AŠB SVK
3 KŠŠ Zvolen KŠŠ ZV SVK
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool
RUSŇÁKOVÁ Alexandra SVK Ref: 2
ZÁVODSKÁ Katarína SVK Ref: 2


